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Prefeitura Municipal de Abaeté - CNPJ: 18.296.632/0001-00

Contribuicao

620.446,20
538.401,67
425.936,83
421.742,92
2.006.527,62

Periodo: 04/2017

Receita

672.878,64
523.180,74
504.844,21
483.266,19
2.184.169,78

40%

Estado de Minas Gerais
Controle do FUNDEF / FUNDEB

Empenhado/Liquidado

60%

94.867,64 456.508,67
109.599,50 514.552,85
183.325,37 511.879,81

20.326,74 511.937,74
408.119,25 1.994.879,07

Pago
40%
0,00
116.587,93
271.204,58
20.326,74
408.119,25

60%

0,00
559.800,44
923.140,89

95.560,81
1.578.502,14
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